
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 101-BARSZCZAK MAREK       │2032.85OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 102-BARCZYNSKI W & K      │ 259.76??│ 523.48??│ 971.78??│ 598.10??│         │ 

│ 110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF         │         │1547.79??│ 510.45??│ 395.55??│         │ 

│ 112-MAZIARSKI IREK        │         │         │         │ 617.97OK│         │ 

│ 115-PORADOWSKI M I B      │ 801.99??│ 660.69??│ 328.06??│ 229.73OK│         │ 

│ 116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH     │         │         │1259.33??│ 326.82??│         │ 

│ 118-RECHTON STANISŁAW     │         │1647.53??│ 619.72??│ 307.77??│         │ 

│ 139-BRODA DARIUSZ         │1481.89??│ 903.62??│ 808.72??│         │         │ 

│ 203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW  │ 886.54??│ 626.24??│ 551.06??│         │         │ 

│ 204-MICHALIK JOZEF        │1539.89OK│         │1100.20OK│         │         │ 

│ 206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN         │         │1190.08??│1083.79??│ 551.97??│         │ 

│ 210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ│ 230.89??│ 193.89??│ 242.90??│ 554.79OK│         │ 

│ 213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ       │ 472.96??│ 281.52??│ 329.13??│ 326.18??│         │ 

│ 217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA     │ 185.92??│  86.76??│ 158.43??│ 330.57OK│ 458.71??│ 

│ 227-SŁAWINSKI ANDRZEJ     │ 687.97??│ 275.29??│ 460.50??│ 334.10??│         │ 

│ 237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM         │ 410.67??│ 193.34??│ 140.13??│ 178.92??│         │ 

│ 242-ZAMOJSKI JAN          │ 259.83??│  70.74??│ 218.36??│ 309.35??│         │ 

│ 302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF       │ 923.27??│ 805.64??│ 726.63??│ 400.00??│ 898.54??│ 

│ 305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW   │ 833.21??│ 794.44??│         │         │         │ 

│ 314-HALWA ROBERT          │1619.66OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF     │1039.37OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ   │ 957.38??│ 490.46??│ 700.27??│ 434.31OK│         │ 

│ 325-KOSZŁA GRZEGORZ       │         │         │         │ 545.68OK│         │ 

│ 327-KRAUZ JERZY           │ 579.30??│1578.29??│ 936.92??│         │         │ 

│ 328-KRUŃ LESZEK           │ 821.11??│ 868.27??│ 976.36??│         │         │ 

│ 331-KUBIAK DAMIAN         │ 489.14??│ 691.02??│         │         │         │ 

│ 336-MIERZWA WITOLD        │1474.63??│ 708.00??│ 750.25??│ 529.00??│         │ 

│ 337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF  │1074.60??│1255.65??│         │         │         │ 

│ 346-SOJA TOMASZ           │ 881.21??│ 520.03??│         │         │         │ 

│ 350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ  │ 816.84??│ 952.09??│ 910.95??│         │         │ 

│ 353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW      │1008.44??│ 725.61??│ 532.12??│ 301.23??│         │ 

│ 359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ     │ 962.13??│ 893.55??│ 647.22??│ 367.86??│         │ 

│ 361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN      │ 404.21??│ 418.66??│ 728.49??│ 592.52??│         │ 

│ 370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ         │ 329.75OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR      │1619.93??│ 967.70??│ 549.60??│ 350.34??│         │ 

│ 410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF │         │         │         │ 697.37OK│         │ 

│ 414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN      │1006.43??│ 410.89??│ 391.29??│ 470.09??│         │ 

│ 415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ           │ 916.73??│ 663.70??│ 531.86??│ 192.58??│         │ 

│ 434-STECYK MARIUSZ        │ 995.32??│ 792.78??│ 699.18??│ 389.54??│         │ 

│ 435-SZCZURKO ARTUR        │1204.34??│1605.78??│ 583.72??│         │         │ 

│ 436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF     │         │1274.70??│1011.23??│ 318.45??│         │ 

│ 438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M       │ 758.41??│ 576.65??│ 553.58??│ 564.45??│         │ 

  



 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         27   1327.78   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K        29   1398.78   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF           27   1407.91   

  112-MAZIARSKI IREK           7    392.98   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B        25   1273.62   

  116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH       21   1031.51   

  117-PRYMON DANIEL           20   1027.54   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW       26   1289.93   

  121-STASIEŃKO WŁADYSŁAW      1     72.94   

  122-STASIENKO JAN           16    843.21   

  135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF           6    246.65   

  136-WYDRA TOMASZ             3    119.69   

  139-BRODA DARIUSZ           29   1510.65   

  140-MOTYKA KAZIMIERZ        12    623.92   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW    29   1401.14   

  204-MICHALIK JOZEF          23   1063.64   

  206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN           22   1058.31   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  32   1705.11  * 

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         31   1632.65  * 

  214-KANIA MARIUSZ            3    119.32   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       34   1796.02  * 

  224-OŻGA BOGUMIŁ            13    554.20   

  227-SŁAWINSKI ANDRZEJ       31   1608.65  * 

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           35   1826.24  * 

  238-WOJTUN RAFAŁ             6    331.76   

  239-GDYK HENRYK             16    715.99   

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            35   1815.22  * 

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         35   1742.11  * 

  304-SADOCH WIESLAW          17    842.21   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW     25   1194.38   

  306-DOBROWNY DARIUSZ         4    159.61   

  310-FORTUNA MAREK           15    797.29   

  314-HALWA ROBERT            10    413.97   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF           12    655.80   

  321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF       12    516.46   

  323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ     31   1548.16   

  325-KOSZŁA GRZEGORZ         13    582.17   

  327-KRAUZ JERZY             31   1605.56  * 

  328-KRUŃ LESZEK             32   1646.86  * 

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN           14    695.21   

  335-ŁUCZYSZYN FRANCISZEK     3    123.45   

  336-MIERZWA WITOLD          28   1304.56   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF    23   1165.75   

  341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW         20    981.77   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             31   1482.88   

  347-BRACIA STUPAK           21   1073.97   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ    31   1550.01   

  352-WARECKI MIECZYSŁAW       7    344.98   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW        28   1475.49   

  358-WÓJTÓW CZESŁAW           4    237.39   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       32   1596.93   

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        32   1641.10  * 

  365-BEDNARZ MARCIN           1     74.25   

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ           12    574.68   

  377-BOBEL TOMASZ             2    107.52   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        30   1518.30   

  410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF    7    252.18   

  413-GNAP TADEUSZ             3    141.80   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN        32   1575.00   

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ             32   1554.89   

  416-MROZOWICZ ANDRZEJ        7    299.15   

  420-LEWICKI-ROŻEK            5    189.51   



  422-SKOLARCZYK JAN          13    606.53   

  424-JACEK JANUSZ             1     53.52   

  433-SOJA JÓZEF               2    145.66   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          34   1693.57  * 

  435-SZCZURKO ARTUR          24   1377.81   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF       32   1607.55  * 

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         28   1337.36   

  448-MAZUR GRZEGORZ           1     52.50   

  455-GALKA KRZYSZTOF          3    137.14   

  



 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         12   1319.291   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K        15   1292.316   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF            6    390.953   

  112-MAZIARSKI IREK           3    372.435   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B         6    329.141   

  117-PRYMON DANIEL            3    260.424   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW        9    803.000   

  139-BRODA DARIUSZ           12   1016.363   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW     3    336.530   

  204-MICHALIK JOZEF           6    649.542   

  206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN            9    757.108   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  15    715.522   

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         12    877.781   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       18    398.172  * 

  227-SŁAWINSKI ANDRZEJ       18    880.885  * 

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           18   1101.485  * 

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            18    681.702  * 

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         15   1073.158   

  304-SADOCH WIESLAW           3    307.821   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW      3    383.368   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF            3    237.172   

  323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ      6    717.922   

  327-KRAUZ JERZY              6    357.033   

  328-KRUŃ LESZEK             15   1524.900   

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN            9    365.677   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF     3    253.117   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             15    963.612   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ    15   1002.406   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW         9    732.917   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       15   1658.241   

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        12    718.083   

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ            3    274.449   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        12    997.351   

  410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF    3    479.634   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN        18   1315.636  * 

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ              9    891.435   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          18   1300.730  * 

  435-SZCZURKO ARTUR           9    419.679   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF        9   1036.442   

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         15   1238.036  

  



  

ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU RZESZÓW : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         35   1740.42   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K        55   2611.68   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF           53   2698.04   

  112-MAZIARSKI IREK          10    528.67   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B        54   2760.68   

  116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH       32   1571.93   

  117-PRYMON DANIEL           37   1834.94   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW       45   2259.42   

  121-STASIEŃKO WŁADYSŁAW      2    143.67   

  122-STASIENKO JAN           30   1553.75   

  135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF           9    358.41   

  136-WYDRA TOMASZ            10    461.17   

  139-BRODA DARIUSZ           52   2594.57   

  140-MOTYKA KAZIMIERZ        29   1394.97   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW    59   2896.63   

  204-MICHALIK JOZEF          39   1885.58   

  206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN           36   1764.07   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  68   3560.37  * 

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         66   3361.97   

  214-KANIA MARIUSZ            3    119.32   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       70   3634.14  * 

  224-OŻGA BOGUMIŁ            23   1078.30   

  227-SŁAWINSKI ANDRZEJ       61   3093.14   

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           69   3598.97  * 

  238-WOJTUN RAFAŁ             7    370.41   

  239-GDYK HENRYK             20    921.22   

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            70   3627.41  * 

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         67   3254.49   

  304-SADOCH WIESLAW          33   1525.90   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW     39   1814.84   

  306-DOBROWNY DARIUSZ         6    266.81   

  310-FORTUNA MAREK           22   1117.66   

  314-HALWA ROBERT            17    689.89   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF           18    986.47   

  321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF       18    798.04   

  323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ     62   3106.47   

  325-KOSZŁA GRZEGORZ         21    958.26   

  327-KRAUZ JERZY             45   2305.53   

  328-KRUŃ LESZEK             56   2833.35   

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN           26   1286.55   

  335-ŁUCZYSZYN FRANCISZEK    10    468.00   

  336-MIERZWA WITOLD          50   2293.60   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF    42   2081.42   

  341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW         39   1874.66   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             58   2776.06   

  347-BRACIA STUPAK           28   1407.36   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ    56   2764.45   

  352-WARECKI MIECZYSŁAW      13    597.07   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW        60   3048.79   

  358-WÓJTÓW CZESŁAW          11    603.21   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       66   3275.77   

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        54   2633.79   

  365-BEDNARZ MARCIN           3    149.33   

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ           18    843.78   

  377-BOBEL TOMASZ             2    107.52   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        62   3054.83   

  410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF    9    319.07   

  413-GNAP TADEUSZ             6    283.24   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN        61   2957.84   

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ             65   3209.57   

  416-MROZOWICZ ANDRZEJ       28   1283.28   

  420-LEWICKI-ROŻEK           15    666.16   



  422-SKOLARCZYK JAN          27   1316.87   

  424-JACEK JANUSZ             1     53.52   

  433-SOJA JÓZEF               6    303.36   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          67   3238.38   

  435-SZCZURKO ARTUR          46   2521.32   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF       64   3205.05   

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         52   2555.45   

  448-MAZUR GRZEGORZ           2    105.98   

  455-GALKA KRZYSZTOF          8    371.81   


